
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

St. Patrick’s College, Strathfield 

Kenya Immersion 2026 

Day Morning Afternoon Dinner 

Thursday 24 Sep  Depart Australia  

Friday Sep 25 Group arrives Little Daughters 

Saturday Sep 26 Camp Kibera at Mary Rice Centre Little Daughters 

Sunday Sep 27 Mass at St Michael’s Catholic 

Church 

Cross Cultural Conversations with 

Kibera Youth  

Little Daughters 

Youth Group Gathering  

Monday Sep 28 Edmund Rice Centre Nairobi Home visits  

Giraffe Manor (1,500 shillings paid by 

card) 

Local Restaurant 

Tuesday Sep 29 Ruben Centre Work in classrooms and home visits Little Daughters 

Wednesday Sep 30 School Mass at Edmund Rice 

Catholic Education Centre 

Discussions with student leaders, work 

with junior school students, visit the 

dairy unit 

Little Daughters 

Thursday Oct 1 Mirror of Hope Kibera project Little Daughters 

Friday Oct 2 Safari to Lake Nakuru Park Safari Lake Nakuru Lodge 

Saturday Oct 3 Morning Safari at Lake Nakuru Park. Afternoon road trip to Eldoret                  St. John Pastoral Centre 

Sunday Oct 4 Visit Faith and family at Langas slums. Afternoon lunch with Faith and family at 

Tiret falls (Ksh 3,500 per person for lunch and activities) 

St. John Pastoral Centre 

Monday Oct 5 Visit to Iten: Home of the Kenyan Marathon 

Champions. 

Depart to Nairobi and stay at Little Daughters 

Tuesday Oct 6 African markets                                                        Depart to Australia  

Wednesday Oct 7 Arrive Australia 

 

 


